EtronTech Em614163A-30/35/40/45
Etron Technology, Inc.
1F, No. 1, Prosperity Rd. 1, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C.
TEL: (886)-3-5782345  FAX: (886)-3-5779001
Etron Technology, Inc. reserves  the right  to  make changes to its  products and specificat ions                    April 1997
without notice.
256K x 16 High Speed EDO DRAM
Preliminary

• 40-Pin, 400-mil Plastic SOJ Package, or
40/44-Pin, 400-mil Plastic TSOP-II Package.
Ordering Information
Part Number Speed Package
Em614163A-30 30ns SOJ
EM614163TS-30 30ns TSOP-II
Em614163A-35 35ns SOJ
EM614163TS-35 35ns TSOP-II
Em614163A-40 40ns SOJ
EM614163TS-40 40ns TSOP-II
Em614163A-45 45ns SOJ
EM614163TS-45 45ns TSOP-II
Key Specifications
Speed tRAC tCAC tAA tOEA tRC tPC
-30 30ns 9ns 16ns 9ns 53ns 13.3ns
-35 35ns 10ns 18ns 9ns 60ns 15ns